
 

To help enhance your special day at Hotel Giraffe, please find our 
preferred and favorite vendors listed below for your reference. 

 
Florist(s): 

Starbright Floral Design 
150 West 28th Street 
New York, NY 10001 

(800)-520-8999 
http://www.starflor.com 

 
 

Mahir Floral & Event Design 
156 West 28th Street 
New York, NY 10001 
Phone: 212.686.1999 

Fax: 212.545.1628 
http://www.mahirfloralevents.com/services 

 
 

Big Apple Florist 
228 E 45th Street 

New York City, NY 10017 
(212) 687-3434 or (800) 554-0001 
http://www.bigappleflorist.com/ 

 
 

Jardiniere Fine Flowers 
43 Route 202 @ Dumont Road 

PO Box 385 
Far Hills, NJ 07931 

908-781-5600 
https://jfineflowers.com/ 

 
 
 

http://www.starflor.com/
http://www.bigappleflorist.com/


 
Live Musician(s): 

Classical Guitar Duo 
(862) 812-1510 
(973) 709-9721 

Sergevna@optonline.net 
www.inesperado.ypweb.com 

 
Bud Maltin Music 

bud@budmaltin.com 
212-447-6543 
201-444-7001 

 
Craig Scott Entertainment 

Scott Hornak 
scott@craigscott.com 

201-587-1066 
Craig Scott Entertainment 

https://craigscott.com/ 
Manhattan Office: 122 W 27th Street NY, NY 10001 

 
DJ:  
 

Craig Scott Entertainment - only DJ vendor permitted 
Scott Hornak 

scott@craigscott.com 
201-587-1066 

Craig Scott Entertainment 
https://craigscott.com/ 

Manhattan Office: 122 W 27th Street NY, NY 10001 

 
Officiant(s): 

Honeybreak Officiants 
Mirelle Eid - Founder & Wedding Officiant 

(860) 478-6060 
mirelle@honeybreakofficiants.com 
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Officiant NYC 
http://officiantnyc.com 

 

 

Once Upon a Vow 
http://onceuponavow.com 

 
 

Ultimate USA Weddings 
Gino Filippone 
212-563-3525 

http://www.ultimateusaweddings.com/ 
 
 

Kim Kirkley 
718-753-1993 

kim@ourelegantceremony.com 
www.ourelegantceremony.com 

 
 

Rev. Brian Jude Piatkowski  
391 Howe Ave. #26A 

Passaic, NJ 07055 
973-272-3860 
917-721-5003 

http://allfaithweddingminister.com 
http://facebook.com/allfaithweddingminister 

http://twitter.com/allfaithwedmin 

 
 

Judie L. Guild 

Registered New York Wedding Officiant 
(347) 248-6294 

NewYorkOfficiant@gmail.com 
www.elopenyc.com 
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Make-up Artist: 

Sharon Becker 
 (646)-263-4055 

sharon@sb-beauty.net 

www.sb-beauty.net 

 
Nicole Makeup and Hair 

201-400-2306 
http://nicolemakeupandhair.com/ 
nicole@nicolemakeupandhair.com 

 
Photography: 

Jennifer Davis Photography 
400 East 90th Street 

New York, NY  
(By Appointment Only) 

917-734-8159 
contact@jenniferdavisphotography.com 

 
 

Sarma & Co. Photography 
www.sarmaandco.com 
info@sarmaandco.com 

 
 

David E. Starke Photography 
114 Maple Ave. 

Morristown, NJ 07960 
973.747.5098 

www.davidestarke.com 
davidestarke@davidestarke.com 

 

 
JC Lemon Photography 

Jon Lemon 

917-740-9104 
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jon@jclemon.com 

http://jclemon.com 

 
Elopement Photography:   

Sascha Reinking 

347.200.5513 
sascha@saschareinking.com 

http://love.saschareinking.com/elope-new-york-city/ 
 

 

Kamila Harris 
(718) 915-4479 

kamila@kamilaharris.com 
www.kamilaharris.com 

 

 

Jasmine Photo  
info@jasminephoto.com 

http://www.jasminephoto.com/ 

 
 

JC Lemon Photography 
Jon Lemon 

917-740-9104 
jon@jclemon.com 

http://jclemon.com 

 
Bakeries: 

Carlo’s Bakery – Exclusive Vendor 
95 Washington Street  

Hoboken, New Jersey 07030  
http://www.carlosbakery.com/ 

(Booked and reserved through Hotel Giraffe for discounted pricing) 
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Wedding/Event Planning Services: 

 
Noir Hanna 

http://www.noirhanna.com 
info@noirhanna.com 

 
Tantawan Bloom 

212-564-0308 
info@tantawanbloom.com 

http://tantawanbloom.com/ 

 
Specialty Furniture Rentals 
 

Green Room 
611 Broadway, STE. 810 

NYC, NY 10012 
Courtney Fernandez 

212.625.1818 
courtney@yourgreenroom.com 

www.yourgreenroom.com 

 

http://www.noirhanna.com/
mailto:info@noirhanna.com
mailto:info@tantawanbloom.com
http://tantawanbloom.com/
http://www.yourgreenroom.com/

